
Qualifikation für die Europameisterschaft LG 2020

in Wroclaw/POL

        München,  13. - 15.12.2019

-  Frauen  -
14.12. I 14.12. II 15.12.

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV 1. Prog. 2. Prog. 3. Prog. gesamt

1 Simon Julia 91 OP 625,4 629,2 626,2 1880,8

2 Janssen Anna 01 RH 624,2 627,5 624,9 1876,6

3 Hößl Sabrina 97 BY 628,6 623,4 624,0 1876,0

4 Beer Jolyn 94 NS 623,7 625,5 624,6 1873,8

5 Ruschel Melissa 00 NS 621,0 627,8 624,8 1873,6

6 Tripp Johanna 00 HS 626,4 625,0 621,8 1873,2

7 Gschwandtner Selina 94 BY 622,2 623,3 625,9 1871,4

8 Palberg Denise 97 WF 625,2 617,9 626,4 1869,5

9 Straub Isabella 91 BY 625,2 621,0 622,5 1868,7

10 Bänisch Charleen 96 ST 621,0 621,0 625,3 1867,3

11 Thöle Michaela 92 NS 621,2 618,0 623,8 1863,0

-  Männer  -
14.12. I 14.12. II 15.12.

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV 1. Prog. 2. Prog. 3. Prog. gesamt

1 Dallinger Maximilian 96 BY 624,0 627,7 627,6 1879,3

2 Franz Sebastian 94 BY 626,0 624,0 622,1 1872,1

3 Justus Julian 88 HS 623,5 625,7 621,4 1870,6

4 Link Andre 94 BW 623,1 623,6 620,0 1866,7

5 Zissel Robin 93 RH 624,4 616,8 625,0 1866,2

Stand: 15.12.2019



Rangliste
Dt. Meisterschaft
       EM-Qualifikation

Luftgewehr  2019

60 Luftgewehr - Frauen -

15.06. 15.06. 16.06. 24.08. 14.12. 14.12. 15.12.

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV 1.RL 1 1.RL 2 1.RL 3 DM EM-Q 1 EM-Q 2 EM-Q 3 Summe ø

1 Hößl Sabrina 97 BY 629,7 625,7 627,7 623,3 628,6 623,4 624,0 4382,4 626,1

2 Beer Jolyn 94 NS 624,6 629,8 625,9 625,8 623,7 625,5 624,6 4379,9 625,7

3 Bänisch Charleen 96 ST 626,1 626,7 627,2 625,3 621,0 621,0 625,3 4372,6 624,7

4 Palberg Denise 97 WF 626,7 626,9 626,6 619,4 625,2 617,9 626,4 4369,1 624,2

5 Thöle Michaela 92 NS 623,3 624,0 627,3 627,9 621,2 618,0 623,8 4365,5 623,6

6 Gschwandtner Selina 94 BY 621,4 627,4 626,8 615,9 622,2 623,3 625,9 4362,9 623,3

7 Straub Isabella 91 BY 623,6 621,2 626,3 622,5 625,2 621,0 622,5 4362,3 623,2

8 Simon Julia 91 OP 630,5 630,3 631,3 - 625,4 629,2 626,2 3772,9 628,8

60 Luftgewehr - Männer -

15.06. 15.06. 16.06. 24.08. 14.12. 14.12. 15.12.

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV 1.RL 1 1.RL 2 1.RL 3 DM EM-Q 1 EM-Q 2 EM-Q 3 Summe ø

1 Franz Sebastian 94 BY 626,9 622,7 622,7 622,4 626,0 624,0 622,1 4366,8 623,8

2 Zissel Robin 93 RH 623,4 622,0 621,6 627,5 624,4 616,8 625,0 4360,7 623,0

3 Justus Julian 88 HS 620,8 623,0 622,7 619,9 623,5 625,7 621,4 4357,0 622,4

4 Link André 94 WT 622,5 619,5 621,1 621,6 623,1 623,6 620,0 4351,4 621,6

5 Dallinger Maxi 96 BY 627,2 625,1 623,6 - 624,0 627,7 627,6 3755,2 625,9

Stand: 15.12.2019


